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OTHER AUTHORIZATIONS

Fisher Broadcasting Company, one of the proposed transferor's and transferee's herein, is
the licensee of the following radio and television broadcast stations and their associated
trandators and auxiliaries. Concurrently herewith, applications are being filed to assign the
licenses of these stations and the associated trand ators and auxiliaries to various wholly owned
subsidiaries of Fisher Broadcasting Company.

Station Location FIN #
KOMO(AM) Seattle, WA 21647
KVI(AM) Seattle, WA 35853
KPLZ(FM) Seattle, WA 21663
KOMO-TV Seattle, WA 21656
KOTK(AM) Portland, OR 57830
KWJJ-FM Portland, OR 13738
KATU(TV) Portland, OR 21649
KLEW-TV Lewiston, ID 56032
KIDK(TV) |daho Falls, ID 56028
KBCI-TV Boisg, ID 49760
KVAL-TV Eugene, OR 49766
KCBY-TV Coos Bay, OR 49750
KIMA-TV Y akima, WA 56033
KEPR-TV Pasco, WA 56029

Fisher Broadcasting Company owns 50% of the stock of South West Oregon Television
Broadcasting Corporation, licensee of KPIC-TV, Roseburg, OR (FIN #61551) and associated
trandators and auxiliaries.

Fisher Broadcasting Company owns 100% of the outstanding common stock of Fisher
Radio Regiona Group, Inc., licensee of the following stations and their associated trandators
and auxiliaries:

Station Location FIN #
KRKX(FM) Billings, MT 63870
KYYA-FM Billings, MT 63880
KBLG(AM) Billings, MT 63873
KRZN(FM) Billings, MT 78476
KMBR(FM) Butte, MT 63875
KAAR(FM) Butte, MT 63877
KXTL(AM) Butte, MT 63871
KGGL (FM) Missoula, M T 63874



KGRZ(AM)
KZOQ-FM
KYLT(AM)
KXDR(FM)
KAAK (FM)
KXGF(AM)
KQDI-FM
KQDI(AM)
K'Y SN(FM)
KAAP-FM
KZPH-FM
KWWX(AM)
KWWW-FM

Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Missoula, MT
Hamilton, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
E. Wenatchee, WA
Rock Island, WA
Cashmere, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Quincy, WA
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63879
32385
32389
76981
63872
63878
32386
32387
63883
63882
5285

59049
59050
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Fisher Radio Regional Group, Inc. is aso the permittee of KIKF(FM), Cascade, MT (FIN

#22280) and KINX(FM), Great Falls, MT (FIN #83110).

Some of the officers of Fisher Broadcasting Company are also officers of Fisher Radio
Regiona Group Inc. and South West Oregon Television Broadcasting Corporation.



